Team, Div A - Hdcp, Handicapped

Arizona State USBC
Final PrizeListing

70th Annual Arizona State USBC Open

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Guthrie Genera 163 3,593 $1,000.00 Mesa AZ
2 Re-Rack 20 3,559 $750.00 Tucson, AZ
3 ERNIE'SPRO-SHOP 10 3,530 $518.00 SierraVista, AZ
4 PRUITSFINE FURNITURE 51 3,523 $451.00 Mesa, AZ
5 HighPeaks1 164 3,513 $411.00 Mesa, AZ
6 Tower Of Power 29 3,512 $377.00 Gilbert, AZ
7 110 3,506 $342.00 CasaGrande, AZ
8 Family + Token 94 3,479 $308.00 Flagstaff, AZ
9 Entryl70 170 3,459 $257.00 Tucson, AZ
9 226 3,459 $257.00 SunCity, AZ
11 Booty'sWingsBurgers & Beer T 41 3,455 $206.00 Glendae, AZ
12 48 3,445 $172.00 Scottsdale, AZ
13 Virtue Bowling Supply | 101 3,427 $138.00  Phoenix, AZ
14 BadlsOf Stecle 166 3,425 $104.00 Mesa, AZ
15 44 3414 $70.00 SunCity, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,361.00
Team, Div B - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 80 3,577 $1,000.00 Peoria, AZ
2 4th& GOAL 238 3,541 $750.00 Phoenix, AZ
3 47 3,510 $519.00 Scottsdale, AZ
4 DESERT BOWLER 229 3,509 $451.00 Phoenix, AZ
5 FiveGuys 288 3,490 $411.00 Mesa, AZ
6 CowboysAnd Indians 96 3,479 $376.00 Flagstaff, AZ
7 Better Together 251 3,475 $342.00 Phoenix, AZ
8 Havasu Keglers 43 3,460 $308.00 Lake Havasu City, AZ
9 MAGIC MARKERS 225 3457 $274.00 Phoenix, AZ
10 335 3,452 $240.00 Phoenix, AZ
11 115 3,438 $206.00 Avondae, AZ
12  Transmission Plus 182 3,432 $172.00 Yuma AZ
13 CRICKET INSURANCE 129 3,422 $138.00 Alamogordo, NM
14 Lucky Strikes 108 3,415 $104.00 Scottsdale, AZ
15 5th Dynasty Dragons 85 3,402 $70.00 Fagstaff, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,361.00
Team, Div C - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 LORDZ OF THE PINZ 306 3,640 $900.00 SanTanValley, AZ
2 4KingsAnd A Queen 32 3,638 $700.00 Pinetop, AZ
3 Mountain Beans 201 3,536 $381.00 Flagstaff, AZ
4 GOUGLY EARLY 153 3,508 $269.00 CasaGrande, AZ
5 214 3,478 $214.00 CasaGrande, AZ
6 CopaCrew#2 266 3,442 $173.00 Maricopa, AZ
7 ALOHA SPECIALTY ROOFING 72 3,438 $138.00 Kingman, AZ
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8 SierraStrikers 147 3,436 $104.00 SierraVista, AZ
9 Safford Bowl 75 3,433 $70.00 Safford, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,949.00
Team, Div A - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Guthrie General 163 3,447 $800.00 Mesa, AZ
2 Re-Rack 20 3,415 $500.00 Tucson, AZ
3 PRUITSFINE FURNITURE 51 3,400 $472.00 Mesa, AZ
4 110 3,391 $372.00 CasaGrande, AZ
5 Tower Of Power 29 3,390 $271.00 Gilbert, AZ
6 Virtue Bowling Supply | 101 3,378 $170.00 Phoenix, AZ
7 BrendasBoys 1 3,349 $70.00 Peoria, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,655.00
Team, Div B - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 HavasuKeglers 43 2,932 $405.00 Lake Havasu City, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $405.00
Team, Div C - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 CopaCrew #2 266 2,585 $270.00 Maricopa, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $270.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,001.00
Doubles, Div A - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Prades, JessicaC / Prades, Pete M 10 1,542 $500.00 SierraVista, AZ
2 Klerk, Chris T/ Cain, Andrew 221 1,536 $400.00 Chandler, AZ
3 Herbert, Matthew S/ Myers, 86 1,515 $240.00 Phoenix, AZ
Mark R
4  StClair, John / Wilson, Steven M 344 1,502 $217.00 Phoenix, AZ
5 Leneair, Verlandas S/ Elliott, 314 1,485 $211.00 Phoenix, AZ
Reginad R
6 Douthit, Theo A / Acuff, Derek J 275 1,479 $205.00 Red Rock, AZ
7 Reed, Harry T / Holley, Michael 141 1,475 $199.00 SierraVista, AZ
L
8 Nedry, William A / Vidra, Scott J 235 1,471 $191.50 Chandler, AZ
8 Washburn, Scott R/ Rodriguez, 328 1,471 $191.50 Tucson, AZ
Teodoro
10  Graham, William N / Marema, 341 1,453 $183.00 Surprise, AZ
Wes A
11 Dempsey, Riley A / Myers, Mark 101 1,451 $178.00 Phoenix, AZ
R
12 Woalek, Brian M / Wells, 196 1,448 $173.00 Glendale, AZ
Lawrence B
13  Studdard, Gary C/ Smith, 18 1,445 $165.00 Peoria, AZ
Jacqueline T
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13 Bailey, Michael P/ Howard, Kyle 82 1,445 $165.00 SanTanValley, AZ
R
15 Cain, Andrew / Edles, Warren 45 1,441 $157.00 Phoenix, AZ
16  Espriu, Felipe, Jr/ Cook, John vV 144 1,440 $149.00 Tucson, AZ
16 Nelson, Jon M / Jacques, Robert 172 1,440 $149.00 Hereford, AZ
A
18 Kresse, Gary R/ Gilitiuk, Barry 69 1,438 $141.00 SanTanValey, AZ
M, Sr
19 Kdiipuleole, SavahnaN / 267 1,437 $136.00 Queen Creek, AZ
McElliott, Jeremy L
20 Pratt, Julie A / Blickenstaff, Troy 198 1,436 $130.00 Avondae, AZ
R
21 Lopez, Mark D/ Lopez, Steve R 20 1,432 $125.00 Tucson, AZ
22 Klein, Scott A / Borrow, Timothy 163 1,431 $120.00 Mesa, AZ
W
23  Stern, Lance A / Manifold, Alan L 92 1,428 $115.00 Yuma AZ
24  Galindo, Gabriel E / Escoboza, 284 1,426 $109.00 Nogales, AZ
Alex
25 Theil, Bryan/ Peterson, Michael 142 1,425 $101.50 SierraVista, AZ
S
25 Oswald, Richard M / Oliver, 183 1,425 $101.50 Mesa, AZ
David A
27  Stewart, ChrisM / Wofford, Jack 13 1,423 $93.00 SunCity, AZ
D
28 Mueller, ChrisA / Glass, Philip L 329 1,421 $88.00 Chandler, AZ
29 Ruiz, Mario G/ Theiss, Gregory P 56 1,419 $83.00 Tucson, AZ
30 Kraykovich, James G / Coffman, 128 1,416 $7450 Tucson, AZ
Chris
30 Ferguson, Brad M / Bush, Bill J 209 1,416 $7450 Mesa, AZ
32 DeCarlo, Michael J/ Meyer, 163 1,415 $64.50 Mesa, AZ
Jacob A
32 Valleau, John A, Jr/ Valeau, 246 1,415 $64.50 Yuma, AZ
Shane A
Sidoti, Frank J/ Musolino, James 325 1,414 $48.25 Anthem, AZ
R
Adams, CliffordH / 318 1,414 $48.25 Mesa, AZ
Schoenemann, Shad L
Ward, Quinton J/ Harris, Arthur 288 1,414 $48.25 Mesa, AZ
\Y
Falk, AmandaM / Jewell, 167 1,414 $48.25 Marana, AZ
Christopher M
38  Senger, Justin M / Toon, Michael 235 1,413 $17.50 Chandler, AZ
J
38 Gerken, Steven C/ Banno, Joseph 169 1,413 $17.50 Gilbert, AZ
J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,523.00
Doubles, Div B - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Romo, Rachel / Miranda, Gilbert 115 1,540 $500.00 Avondae, AZ
A
2 Garcia, Jacob A / Garcia, Joshua 105 1,522 $400.00 Safford, AZ
R
3 Crenshaw, CandiceL L / Boyd, 262 1,504 $225.00 Phoenix, AZ
DouglasJ
4 Haines, Jim/ StClair, John 208 1,502 $219.00 Mesa, AZ
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5 Rader, Douglas A / Stanford,

Douglas M

6 Low, Gail M/ Floyd, Michael
7 King, Scott L / Warren, Jeremy B
7  Gardner, Stephen C/ Gladstone,

Mark T

7 Ortiz, Alex R/ Tessier, Levi S

10 Trzaskowski, TinaM /
Trzaskowski, Norman T

11  Perea, Carmine J/ Shaffer, Josh D
12 Clanagan, Roy H / Ferguson,

Jeffery W

13  Behrendt, Robert V, I11 / Ong,

Edward D

14 Macias, Angel, Jr/ Macias, Tim B
15 Sanchez, PatriciaV / Romero,

Raymond H, Jr

16  Robinson, Ann D / Durazo,

Emmanuel F

17  Goodhue, JoshuaM / Craig,

Jeffrey R
18 Zettelmier, KathrynL /
McKeever, Richard D

19 Pritt, Neil / Bolan, Richard C
20 Clerry, Raymond L / Clerry,

Joseph L, Jr

21 Karie, Bradley E/ Peters, Ted A
22 Williams, Martin D / Kennedy,

Hugh G, IV
23 Martin, Brian L / Bishop,
Kristopher R

24  Darling, Julie A / Prince, Richard

G

24 Clapp, Chad D / Martinez, Brian

P

26  Glover, Joni J/ Corey, Emily N
27 Evans, Bill J, Jr/ Evans, Bill J, I11
27 Harms, Brandon L / Moore,

Jeremy

29  Schmidt, Wayne D / Hiser, Bob N
30 Hayden, Jason M / Lopour,

Michael W

30 Wright, Lillian J/ Pitts, David L,

Jr

32 Sagado, Joseph E / Tinklenberg,

Scott D

33 Holbrook, Alex C/ Holbrook,

Paul M

34 Whittaker, Robert E / Shaver,

Larry W, Jr
35 Grant, Shawn D / Kepler,
Timothy J

36 Catozzi, KalenV / Filips, William

A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,226.00
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Scottsdale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
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Goodyear, AZ
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Tempe, AZ

Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Phoenix, AZ
Ft. Huachuca, AZ
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Phoenix, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ

Phoenix, AZ
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Doubles, Div C - Hdcp, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Moody, Melody A / Theisen, 251 1,544 $500.00 Phoenix, AZ
Sherry S
2  Tery, Matthew A / Rodriguez, 56 1,532 $400.00 Tucson, AZ
Andrew
3  Brittian, Robert L / Lloyd, Dave 155 1,524 $229.00 CasaGrande, AZ
A
4  Clapp, Chad D / Brown, Jericho 155 1,514 $199.00 CasaGrande, AZ
5 Brown, Jericho / Martinez, Brian 153 1,472 $184.00 CasaGrande, AZ
P
5 Yakich, Mark A / Brown, Jericho 154 1,472 $184.00 CasaGrande, AZ
7 Davis, Deanal / Davis, Ron R, J 88 1,462 $172.00 Marana, AZ
8 Suter, Gregg D / Rust, Barry J 201 1,447 $164.00 Flagstaff, AZ
9 Houston, Christopher M / Benge, 131 1,444 $156.00 Tucson, AZ
Debbie
10 Wannie, Crislyn/ Bert, James T 34 1,442 $148.00 Parks Community Post, AZ
11 Mc Dade, Clarence E / Hutchins, 131 1,436 $140.00 Tucson, AZ
Daniel W
12 Neff, Ronald/ Dick, Angel H 200 1,435 $132.00 Flagstaff, AZ
13  Habitzeuther, Rick T / Guilliams, 62 1,425 $116.66 SierraVista, AZ
Harold L
13 Cervantez, Benny A / Sonive, 75 1,425 $116.67 Safford, AZ
Isador L
13  Gorby, David M / Harvey, Robert 266 1,425 $116.67 Maricopa, AZ
L
16 Caron, Allyssal / Caron, Judy M 276 1,420 $101.00 Glendale, AZ
17  Pittman, Soisuda J/ Whiting, 61 1,417 $93.00 SierraVista, AZ
Anthony
18 Nye, Naani K/ Colna, Ed J 96 1,414 $85.00 Flagstaff, AZ
19 Bedford, Gary G/ O'Keefe, Karen 21 1,403 $77.00 Peoria, AZ
20  Pugh, Christine S/ Pugh, William 64 1,402 $69.00 Goodyear, AZ
A
21 Talayumptewa, Darren S/ 273 1,398 $60.00 Flagstaff, AZ
Bradford, Clinton A
22  Simpson, Destiny A / Tubbs, 342 1,394 $54.00 Fagstaff, AZ
MarlaK
23 Boyd, Michael / Rowton, Joan A 228 1,393 $46.00 Scottsdae, AZ
24 Horton, Dewayne C / Horton, 46 1,389 $38.00 Scottsdae, AZ
RoseV
25 Beck, CynthiaD / Evans, Maurice 353 1,387 $30.00 Peoria, AZ
D
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,611.00
Doubles, Div A - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Klerk, Chris T/ Cain, Andrew 221 1,526 $500.00 Chandler, AZ
2 Douthit, Theo A / Acuff, Derek J 275 1,479 $400.00 Red Rock, AZ
3 Graham, William N / Marema, 341 1,443 $215.00 Surprise, AZ
WesA
4  Cain, Andrew / Edles, Warren 45 1,441 $178.00 Phoenix, AZ
5 Herbert, Matthew S/ Myers, 86 1,427 $166.00 Phoenix, AZ
Mark R
6 Nedry, William A / Vidra, Scott J 235 1,420 $157.00 Chandler, AZ
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7 Dempsey, Riley A / Myers, Mark 101 1,417 $148.00 Phoenix, AZ
R
8 Kadiipuleole, SavahnaN / 267 1,416 $140.00 Queen Creek, AZ
McElliott, Jeremy L
9  Senger, Justin M / Toon, Michael 235 1,413 $131.00 Chandler, AZ
J
10 Ramsey, Mike R/ Patterson, 102 1,408 $123.00 Mesa, AZ
Robert B, 111
11 Kresse, Gary R/ Gilitiuk, Barry 69 1,385 $110.00 SanTanValley, AZ
M, Sr
11  Kraykovich, James G / Coffman, 128 1,385 $110.00 Tucson, AZ
Chris
13 Espriu, Felipe, Jr/ Cook, JohnV 144 1,381 $93.50 Tucson, AZ
13  Cain, Andrew / Jenkins, Kevin T 365 1,381 $93.50 Anthem, AZ
15 Bailey, Michadl P/ Howard, Kyle 82 1,376 $81.00 SanTanValley, AZ
R
16 Adams, CliffordH/ 318 1,375 $72.00 Mesa, AZ
Schoenemann, Shad L
17 Lopez, Mark D/ Lopez, Steve R 20 1,373 $64.00 Tucson, AZ
18 DeCarlo, Michael J/ Meyer, 163 1,370 $51.00 Mesa, AZ
Jacob A
18 Kilein, Scott A / Borrow, Timothy 163 1,370 $51.00 Mesa, AZ
w
20 Lane, Jeffery C/ Cantile, Kevin G 8 1,369 $38.00 Mesa AZ
21 Brunick, Chris T / Moall, Jason A 29 1,364 $30.00 Gilbert, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,952.00
Doubles, Div B - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Crenshaw, CandiceL L / Boyd, 262 1,324 $300.00 Phoenix, AZ
DouglasJ
2 Karie Bradley E/ Peters, Ted A 262 1,255 $200.00 Phoenix, AZ
3 Harms, Brandon L / Moore, 304 1,229 $90.00 Maricopa, AZ
Jeremy
4  Darling, Julie A / Prince, Richard 291 1,225 $56.00 Phoenix, AZ
G
5 Catozzi, KaenV / Filips, William 351 1,214 $20.00 CasaGrande, AZ
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $666.00
Doubles, Div C - Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gorby, David M / Harvey, Robert 266 1,110 $154.00 Maricopa, AZ
L
2 Beck, CynthiaD / Evans, Maurice 353 1,050 $80.00 Peoria, AZ
D
Total prizes awarded in this division: $234.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,212.00
Singles, Div A - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Trujillo, EricC 20 807 $300.00 Tucson, AZ
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Silaghi, Jason C
Tartamella, Edward J, 11
Rodriguez, Teodoro
Acuff, Derek J
Wilson, Kevin J
Durbin, Jeffrey F
Jewell, Christopher M
Beinhorn, Steve S
Seay, James (Mike) M
Dietsche, Jerry B
Barcus, Michael M
Cross, John A

Ruiz, Mario G

Klein, Scott A

Smith, Jacob A

Miller, CharlesH
Spencer, Craig A
Mason, Jerry J

Jones, Mathew D
Williams, Stuart
Garcia, Robbie A
Snow, Gregory L
Hammons, Tony T
Johnston, Deven J
Franko, James L
Heinzeroth, Raymond G
Smith, Matthew P

De Laveaga, Jeffrey S
Newell, James E, Jr
Moret, Josh K
Oswald, Richard M
May, Jeffery A
Stanley, Marcus X
DelLaCruz, Mario M, Jr
Phillips, William K
Ortag, Joseph A

Cain, Andrew

Opp, Jeremy D
Wofford, Jack D
Bolan, Richard C
Conaway, John C, Jr
Brooks, Shawn M
Taylor, Dylan P
Klerk, Chris T
Blanchard, Josh
Corey, Emily N
Herbert, Matthew S
French, Moses, Jr
Fulk, Nick T

Rose, Leonard J, 111
Kasting, Richard N, Jr
Stewart, Christopher B
Gladstone, Mark T
Tubbs, Jay

Taylor, Brian D
Perez, Tony B

Lopez, Steve R
Harris, Kary D
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121
339
328
275
127
321
167

13
339

149
19
56

163

300
55

101
86

350

226

105

204
25

353

332
37

360
48

270

144

183

261
11
143
218
45
91
13
86
49
281
50
107
110
83
86
253
282
91
330
117
170
184
264
231
20
20

783 $179.50
783 $179.50
779 $139.00
778 $130.00
773 $123.50
773 $123.50
772 $120.00
766 $118.00
766 $118.00
765 $115.00
761 $114.00
755 $112.00
754 $111.00
753 $108.50
753 $108.50
752 $106.00
751 $105.00
750 $103.00
750 $103.00
749 $101.00
747 $99.00
745 $98.00
744 $95.50
744 $95.50
743 $93.00
742 $92.00
741 $91.00
740 $88.50
740 $88.50
739 $86.00
735 $85.00
734 $83.00
733 $82.00
732 $81.00
731 $79.00
729 $74.80
729 $74.80
729 $74.80
729 $74.80
729 $74.80
728 $67.60
728 $67.60
728 $67.60
728 $67.60
728 $67.60
727 $62.50
727 $62.50
725 $59.50
725 $59.50
724 $57.00
723 $53.20
723 $53.20
723 $53.20
723 $53.20
723 $53.20
722 $47.34
722 $47.33
722 $47.33

Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Red Rock, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Marana, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tolleson, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Safford, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Peoria, AZ
CasaGrande, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Douglas, AZ
Marana, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Yuma, AZ

Sun City, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Show Low, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Chandler, AZ
CasaGrande, AZ
San Tan Valley, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Snowflake, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
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60 Eaes, Warren 45 721 $44.00 Phoenix, AZ
60 Grant, Shawn D 234 721 $44.00 SanTanValley, AZ
62 Laughlin, Benjamin P 145 719 $42.00 Chandler, AZ
63 Wood, Shawn R 41 718 $35.12 Glendale, AZ
63 Gerken, Steven C 169 718 $35.12  Gilbert, AZ
63 Chapman, Greg 231 718 $35.12  Tucson, AZ
63  Friedrichs, Michael R 269 718 $35.12 Glendale, AZ
63  Douthit, Theo A 275 718 $35.16 Red Rock, AZ
63 McHenry, Christopher W 327 718 $35.12  Tucson, AZ
63  Verhil, John M 358 718 $35.12  Scottsdale, AZ
63 Cluff, George R, Jr 250 718 $35.12 Nogales, AZ
71 Richards, Eric S 96 716 $28.00 Fagstaff, AZ
71 Davis, Alfred C 167 716 $28.00 Marana, AZ
73 Mcelroy, PriceH 196 715 $24.33 Glendale, AZ
73 Schermitzler, Todd R 209 715 $24.33 Mesa, AZ
73 Maresca, Tony F 51 715 $24.34 Mesa AZ
76  Washburn, Kalyn M 328 714 $22.00 Tucson, AZ
77 Vegas, Eduardo 150 713 $18.00 Tucson, AZ
77  Sidoti, Frank J 325 713 $18.00 Anthem, AZ
77  Hudson, John 184 713 $18.00 Flagstaff, AZ
77 Brooks, Dwayne S 347 713 $18.00 Glendale, AZ
81 Zemelka, Chelseal 211 712 $14.00 Peorig, AZ
82 Cirigliano, David J 45 711 $11.34  Phoenix, AZ
82 Hovis, Ronald L 90 711 $11.33 Tempe, AZ
82  Ybanez, Michael C 114 711 $11.33 Avondae, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,158.00
Singles, Div B - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hiser,BobN 140 842 $300.00 Tucson, AZ
2 Eberle EricA 338 824 $200.00 CasaGrande, AZ
3 Harris, Courtney L 33 819 $158.00 Mesa, AZ
4 Wright, Lillian J 315 816 $138.00 Phoenix, AZ
5 Kueny, MicJ 129 805 $129.00 Alamogordo, NM
6 Carnes, Austin B 2 798 $123.00 Phoenix, AZ
7 Bobbitt, John R 163 796 $120.00 Mesa AZ
8 StClair, John 208 791 $118.00 Mesa AZ
9 Marberry, Justin B 257 790 $117.00 Goodyear, AZ
10 Giles, Danie K 80 789 $114.00 Peorig, AZ
11 Stanford, Douglas M 108 778 $112.00 Scottsdale, AZ
12 White, Shawn D 273 e $111.00 Flagstaff, AZ
13 Ament, Matthew E 159 775 $108.00 Scottsdale, AZ
13 Laging, Scott R 321 775 $108.00 Chandler, AZ
15  Warwick, JmL 130 768 $106.00 Gilbert, AZ
16 Bennett, Mark A 300 766 $104.00 Tucson, AZ
17 Dery, DennisV 59 765 $102.00 Tucson, AZ
18 Sykes, Axe R 143 763 $99.50 Marana, AZ
18 Doyal, Ernest (Bucky) L 185 763 $99.50  Phoenix, AZ
20 Mitton, Tom G 215 762 $96.00 CasaGrande, AZ
20 Pitts, David L, Jr 315 762 $96.00 Phoenix, AZ
22 Smith, Richard N 141 759 $94.00 SierraVista, AZ
23 Weatherly, Milton L 210 758 $92.00 Ft. Huachuca, AZ
24 Bedford, Gary G 21 753 $90.00 Peorig, AZ
25 Redhair, Ruben 34 752 $88.00 Parks Community Post, AZ
26 Kratz, Tiffany L 174 751 $87.00 Tucson, AZ
27 Hager, Connor J 95 749 $85.00 Holbrook, AZ
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28 Valler,GlenR 55 748 $83.00 Tucson, AZ
29  Scott, Aaron K 288 747 $81.00 Mesa AZ
29 StClair, John 344 747 $81.00 Phoenix, AZ
31 Coon, Richard C 33 746 $7750 Mesa, AZ
31 Rader, Douglas A 108 746 $77.50 Scottsdale, AZ
33  Whitmore, Brandon J 88 741 $73.00 Marana, AZ
33 Miranda, Gilbert A 115 741 $73.00 Avondae, AZ
33  Luker, WilliamR 119 741 $73.00 Mesa AZ
36 Martin, BrianL 233 740 $70.00 CasaGrande, AZ
37 Rendon, GraceR 68 739 $67.00 Tucson, AZ
37  Wolkoff, Stuart M 108 739 $67.00 Scottsdale, AZ
39 Delgado, Arnulfo (Del) 12 738 $64.00 Tucson, AZ
39 Rowton, Joan A 228 738 $64.00 Scottsdale, AZ
41 Buck, TriciaM 31 737 $61.00 Gilbert, AZ
42  Trzaskowski, TinaM 204 736 $59.00 Avondale, AZ
43 Haines, Jim 208 735 $58.00 Mesa AZ
44  Queen, Wesley L 215 734 $56.00 CasaGrande, AZ
45  Shaffer, Josh D 257 733 $54.00 Goodyear, AZ
46  Andress, David J 303 732 $52.00 Phoenix, AZ
46  Kucera Don L 58 732 $52.00 Prescott Valley, AZ
48 Bustamante, Manuel A 124 730 $47.66 Yuma AZ
48 Morgan, KevinR 2 730 $47.67  Phoenix, AZ
48 Clark, Kolundo C 300 730 $47.67 Tucson, AZ
51 Barnes, David W 53 729 $40.60 Tucson, AZ
51 Darling, JulieA 291 729 $40.60  Phoenix, AZ
51 Cohlman, Donald C 98 729 $40.60 Mesa, AZ
51 Tornquist, Melanie E 28 729 $40.60 Tucson, AZ
51 Lee VictorB 76 729 $40.60 Tucson, AZ
56 Lyndon, Sanford E 169 728 $36.00 Gilbert, AZ
57 Belger, Justin M 71 726 $31.25 Kingman, AZ
57 West, Robert L, Sr 99 726 $31.25 Tucson, AZ
57  Pratt, JulieA 198 726 $31.25 Avondae AZ
57 Fenndl, JamesR 303 726 $31.25 Phoenix, AZ
61 Collum, SaraM 85 725 $26.00 Flagstaff, AZ
61 Moore, Jeremy 304 725 $26.00 Maricopa, AZ
63  Villamil, Raul M 338 724 $22.00 CasaGrande, AZ
63 Weldon, Larry E 317 724 $22.00 Pine AZ
63 Sayers, ThomasL 151 724 $22.00 Hereford, AZ
66 Fierro, Joe, J 192 723 $19.00 Chandler, AZ
67 Sanchez, Eddie A 67 721 $16.00 Tucson, AZ
67 Thompson, Renee M 85 721 $16.00 Fagstaff, AZ
69 McMeans, JamesA 134 720 $11.67 Tempe, AZ
69 Foster, Richard A 212 720 $11.66 Tucson, AZ
69 Roff, Gary P 319 720 $11.67 Gilbert, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,249.00
Singles, Div C - Hdcp, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Eads Karri A 216 825 $300.00 Yuma, AZ
2  Merritt, Karin L 12 813 $200.00 Tucson, AZ
3 Wannie, Cridyn 34 802 $144.00 Parks Community Post, AZ
4 Fak, KarenL 167 782 $124.00 Marana, AZ
5 Beecroft, Steven R 95 776 $114.00 Holbrook, AZ
6 Beck, CynthiaD 353 773 $110.00 Peorig, AZ
7 Barthen, Leigh A 281 772 $107.00 Show Low, AZ
8 Nivens, JimmielL 192 770 $103.00 Chandler, AZ
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9 Brieske, Robert M 268 768 $100.00 CasaGrande, AZ
10 Brittian, Robert L 155 765 $98.00 CasaGrande, AZ
11 Low, GalM 291 764 $95.00 Phoenix, AZ
12 Bautista, Joemar D, Sr 72 763 $90.50 Kingman, AZ
12 Magargee, Harry R 15 763 $90.50 Hereford, AZ
14 Gies, Donavon R 263 759 $87.00 Scottsdale, AZ
15 Hager, Chelsea A 95 757 $84.00 Holbrook, AZ
16 Patton, Ricky 230 756 $81.00 OroValey, AZ
17 Birk, Michael S 356 754 $78.00 Maricopa, AZ
18  Shirley, Buffy 273 751 $76.00 Flagstaff, AZ
19 Brown, Jericho 154 750 $73.00 CasaGrande, AZ
20 Caron, Allyssal 276 749 $70.00 Glendale, AZ
21 Lee TeryJd 25 744 $67.00 Yuma, AZ
22 Burns, Torrance J 297 743 $63.50 Fagstaff, AZ
22  West, ChrisR 71 743 $63.50 Kingman, AZ
24  Sommers, William M, Sr 79 738 $50.00 Tempe, AZ
25 Greene, MarthaJ 185 737 $55.50  Phoenix, AZ
25 Sample, Derrick A 95 737 $55.50 Holbrook, AZ
27 Kirn, LelaR 131 736 $51.00 Tucson, AZ
28 Desmedt, Bernard 136 735 $47.00 Tucson, AZ
28 Motteler, Heather 31 735 $47.00 Gilbert, AZ
30 Feeney, SheilaR 227 734 $43.00 Glendale, AZ
31 Sandoval, ReneJ 153 733 $40.00 CasaGrande, AZ
32 Baca Richard E, J 313 732 $36.00 Flagstaff, AZ
32  Crenshaw, Cody 262 732 $36.00 Phoenix, AZ
34 Hernandez, Randy P 313 728 $32.00 Fagstaff, AZ
35 Baker, Jacob C 42 725 $27.50 Holbrook, AZ
35 Lloyd, Dave A 155 725 $27.50 CasaGrande, AZ
37  Pittman, Soisuda J 61 724 $24.00 SierraVista, AZ
38 Akiona Acacial, PO 186 722 $21.00 Gilbert, AZ
39 Pederson, Alan W 147 721 $18.00 SierraVista, AZ
40 Sample, EricL 95 720 $12.67 Holbrook, AZ
40 Conrad, Charles B, Jr 135 720 $12.66 Tucson, AZ
40 Hayes, Timothy J 353 720 $12.67 Peorig, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,077.00
Singles, Div A - Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Acuff, Derek J 275 778 $300.00 Red Rock, AZ

2 Barcus, Michael M 149 761 $200.00 Peoria, AZ

3 Truyjillo, EricC 20 756 $142.00 Tucson, AZ

4 Jones, Mathew D 350 750 $121.00 Tolleson, AZ

5 Williams, Stuart 226 749 $113.00 SunCity, AZ

6 Spencer, Craig A 101 746 $109.00 Phoenix, AZ

7 Wilson, KevinJ 127 741 $106.00 Prescott, AZ

8 Cain, Andrew 45 729 $103.00 Phoenix, AZ

9 Blanchard, Josh 110 728 $99.50 CasaGrande, AZ

9 Taylor, DylanP 50 728 $99.50 Scottsdale, AZ
11 Oswad, Richard M 183 725 $96.00 Mesa AZ
12 Seay, James (Mike) M 339 723 $91.50  Scottsdale, AZ
12 Beinhorn, Steve S 13 723 $91.50 Sun City, AZ
14 Eales, Warren 45 721 $88.00 Phoenix, AZ
15 Klek, ChrisT 107 718 $84.00 Chandler, AZ
15 Douthit, Theo A 275 718 $84.00 Red Rock, AZ
17  May, Jeffery A 1 716 $80.00 Peorig, AZ
18 Johnston, Deven J 353 715 $78.00 Peoria, AZ
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19 Kasting, Richard N, Jr 330 713 $75.00 Phoenix, AZ
20 Haris, Kary D 20 712 $71.50 Tucson, AZ
20 Moret, JoshK 144 712 $71.50 Tucson, AZ
22 Cirigliano, David J 45 711 $66.50  Phoenix, AZ
22 Tartamella, Edward J, 1 339 711 $66.50 Scottsdale, AZ
24  Hammons, Tony T 25 709 $63.00 Yuma, AZ
25  Jones, Steve G 357 708 $60.00 Apache Junction, AZ
26 Conaway, John C, Jr 49 707 $58.00 Peoria, AZ
27 Klein, Scott A 163 705 $55.00 Mesa AZ
28  Jenkins, Kevin T 45 702 $49.00 Phoenix, AZ
28 Ortag, Joseph A 218 702 $49.00 Phoenix, AZ
28  Friedrichs, Michael R 269 702 $49.00 Glendale, AZ
28 Moall, Jason A 29 702 $49.00 Gilbert, AZ
32 Wood, Shawn R 41 700 $41.50 Glendale, AZ
32 Corey, Emily N 83 700 $4150 SanTanValley, AZ
34  Patterson, Robert B, 111 102 698 $38.00 Mesa AZ
35 Power, Sean A 35 697 $35.00 Yuma, AZ
36 Stanley, Marcus X 261 693 $33.00 Tucson, AZ
37 Dempsey, Riley A 101 691 $30.00 Phoenix, AZ
38 Laughlin, Benjamin P 145 690 $28.00 Chandler, AZ
39 Carnate, Lanndyn D 275 689 $21.50 Red Rock, AZ
39 McEHlliott, Jeremy L 267 689 $21.50 Queen Creek, AZ
39 DelaCruz, MarioM, Jr 11 689 $21.50 Douglas, AZ
39 Burns, Dwight E 254 689 $21.50 Tucson, AZ
43 Lopez, SteveR 20 687 $9.50 Tucson, AZ
43  Holman, Joel J 144 687 $9.50 Tucson, AZ
43  Haugen, Michagl W, Jr 226 687 $9.50 SunCity, AZ
43 Leverage, David A 6 687 $9.50 Phoenix, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,240.00
Singles, Div B - Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kueny, MicJ 129 714 $250.00 Alamogordo, NM
2 Mitton, Tom G 215 676 $150.00 CasaGrande, AZ
3  Sykes, Axe R 143 674 $54.00 Marana, AZ
4  Weatherly, Milton L 210 653 $46.00 Ft. Huachuca, AZ
5 Lyndon, Sanford E 169 642 $37.00 Gilbert, AZ
6 Jelks, Crayland D 297 621 $28.00 Flagstaff, AZ
7 Amos, Russell A 43 620 $19.00 LakeHavasu City, AZ
8 Ker, MakR 294 609 $5.00 Tucson, AZ
8 Baker, Scott A 297 609 $5.00 Flagstaff, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $594.00
Singles, Div C - Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Burns, TorranceJ 297 565 $100.00 Fagstaff, AZ
2 Beck, CynthiaD 353 560 $70.00 Peorig, AZ
3 Crenshaw, Cody 262 557 $10.00 Phoenix, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,498.00
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All Events Handicap, Div A, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kilein, Scott A 163 2,239 $300.00 Mesa, AZ
2 Prades, JessicaC 10 2,232 $200.00 SierraVista, AZ
3 Trujillo, EricC 20 2,231 $109.00 Tucson, AZ
4 DeCarlo, Michael J 163 2,223 $105.00 Mesa, AZ
5  Williams, Stuart 226 2,220 $102.00 SunCity, AZ
6 Delaveaga, Jeffrey S 48 2,204 $100.00 Scottsdale, AZ
7 Grant, KevinL, J 71 2,197 $96.50 Kingman, AZ
8 Dillard, Legion D 335 2,188 $94.00  Phoenix, AZ
9 Taylor,BrianD 264 2,183 $91.00 Fagstaff, AZ
10 Dempsey, Riley A 101 2,180 $89.00 Phoenix, AZ
11 Williams, Gary E 171 2,179 $86.00 Hereford, AZ
12 Myers, Mark R 102 2,178 $82.00 Mesa, AZ
12 Davis,AdamC 199 2,178 $82.00 Mesa, AZ
14 Mulvihill, Jason A 216 2,172 $78.00 Yuma AZ
15 Maresca Tony F 51 2,168 $75.00 Mesa, AZ
16 Cain, Andrew 45 2,166 $72.00 Phoenix, AZ
17 Hovis, Ronad L 90 2,161 $68.50 Tempe, AZ
17 Tartamella, Edward J, 11 339 2,161 $68.50 Scottsdale, AZ
19 Bolan, Richard C 86 2,155 $64.00 Phoenix, AZ
20 Acuff, Derek J 275 2,153 $62.00 Red Rock, AZ
21  Stewart, ChrisM 13 2,150 $57.50 Sun City, AZ
21 Cross, John A 19 2,150 $57.50 Avondae, AZ
23 Armijo, Robert K 281 2,147 $53.00 Show Low, AZ
24 Miller, CharlesH 55 2,144 $51.00 Tucson, AZ
25 Dietsche, Jerry B 8 2,142 $48.00 Mesa, AZ
26  Wofford, Jack D 13 2,140 $44.00 Sun City, AZ
26 Adams, Clifford H 318 2,140 $44.00 Mesa, AZ
28 Vadleau, John A, Jr 246 2,137 $40.00 Yuma AZ
29  Grether, Dave C 80 2,136 $35.50 Peoria, AZ
29 Holley, Michael L 141 2,136 $35.50 SierraVista, AZ
31 Prades, PeteM 10 2,135 $32.00 SierraVista, AZ
32 Herbert, Matthew S 86 2,134 $29.00 Phoenix, AZ
33 Richards, Eric S 96 2,132 $26.00 Fagstaff, AZ
34 Laughlin, Benjamin P 145 2,131 $24.00 Chandler, AZ
35 Seay, James (Mike) M 339 2,130 $21.00 Scottsdale, AZ
36 Gerken, Steven C 169 2,124 $18.00 Gilbert, AZ
37 Bailey, Michael P 82 2,120 $15.00 SanTanValley, AZ
38 Oswald, Richard M 183 2,114 $13.00 Mesa, AZ
39 Dornath, CurtisJ 51 2,110 $10.00 Mesa, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,678.50
All Events Handicap, Div B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Trzaskowski, TinaM 204 2,323 $300.00 Avondae, AZ
2 Harris, Courtney L 33 2,320 $15250 Mesa, AZ
2 Hiser,BobN 140 2,320 $152.50 Tucson, AZ
4  Marberry, Justin B 257 2,310 $101.00 Goodyear, AZ
5 Eberle EricA 338 2,286 $97.50 CasaGrande, AZ
6 StClar, John 208 2,276 $95.00 Mesa, AZ
7  Stanford, Douglas M 108 2,234 $92.00 Scottsdale, AZ
8 White, Shawn D 273 2,231 $89.00 Fagstaff, AZ
9  Wright, LillianJ 315 2,221 $86.00 Phoenix, AZ
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10 Warren, Jeremy B 115 2,220 $83.00 Avondae AZ
11  Miranda, Gilbert A 115 2,215 $80.00 Avondae, AZ
12 Kueny, MicJ 129 2,209 $77.00 Alamogordo, NM
13 Goodhue, Joshua M 210 2,197 $74.00 Ft. Huachuca, AZ
14 Moody, Melody A 251 2,195 $71.00 Phoenix, AZ
15 Darling, ulie A 291 2,193 $68.00 Phoenix, AZ
16  Martin, Brian L 233 2,183 $65.00 CasaGrande, AZ
17 Weeks, William J 286 2,167 $62.00 Phoenix, AZ
18  Pratt, JulieA 198 2,158 $58.00 Avondae, AZ
19 Carnes, Austin B 2 2,156 $55.00 Phoenix, AZ
20 Vadller,GlenR 55 2,155 $52.00 Tucson, AZ
21 Morenzoni, Charles A, Jr 98 2,154 $49.00 Mesa, AZ
22  Cavanaugh, James M 76 2,152 $4450 Tucson, AZ
22  Moore, Jeremy 304 2,152 $4450 Maricopa, AZ
24  Garcia, Jacob A 105 2,148 $40.00 Safford, AZ
25 Romo, Rachel 115 2,146 $37.00 Avondae AZ
26 Tornquist, Melanie E 28 2,145 $34.00 Tucson, AZ
27  Shaffer, JoshD 257 2,144 $31.00 Goodyear, AZ
28 Hager, Connor J 95 2,143 $26.50 Holbrook, AZ
28 Ferguson, Jeffery W 233 2,143 $26.50 CasaGrande, AZ
30 Magargee, David R 15 2,138 $20.50 Hereford, AZ
30 Rader, Douglas A 108 2,138 $20.50 Scottsdale, AZ
32 Bedford, Gary G 21 2,135 $16.00 Peorig, AZ
33  Queen, Wedey L 214 2,132 $13.00 CasaGrande, AZ
34 Giles, Daniel K 80 2,128 $10.00 Peorig, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,323.50
All Events Handicap, Div C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rodriguez, Andrew 56 2,285 $300.00 Tucson, AZ
2 Horn, Michagl S 32 2,247 $200.00 Pinetop, AZ
3 Magargee, Harry R 15 2,229 $86.50 Hereford, AZ
4  Bautista, Joemar D, Sr 72 2,227 $81.00 Kingman, AZ
5 Brown, Jericho 154 2,202 $76.00 CasaGrande, AZ
6 Loffswold, Beth 132 2,193 $71.00 Snowflake, AZ
7 Beecroft, Steven R 95 2,190 $67.00 Holbrook, AZ
8 Redhair, Jay 34 2,182 $59.50 Parks Community Post, AZ
8 Eads Karri A 216 2,182 $59.50 Yuma, AZ
10 Lopez, Jose G, J 138 2,172 $53.00 Tucson, AZ
11 Theisen, Sherry S 251 2,169 $48.00 Phoenix, AZ
12 Caron, Allyssal 276 2,168 $43.00 Glendae, AZ
13 Houston, Christopher M 131 2,165 $38.00 Tucson, AZ
14 Rivera, SilvestreC 106 2,159 $34.00 Safford, AZ
15 Beck, CynthiaD 353 2,157 $29.00 Peorig, AZ
16 Low, Gal M 291 2,155 $24.00 Phoenix, AZ
17  Jones, Zachery R 147 2,140 $19.00 SierraVista, AZ
18 Scott, Aaron K 288 2,138 $1250 Mesa AZ
18 Desmedt, Bernard 136 2,138 $1250 Tucson, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,313.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,315.50
All Events Scratch, Div A, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
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1  Williams, Stuart 226 2,220 $400.00 SunCity, AZ
2 Cain, Andrew 45 2,166 $300.00 Phoenix, AZ
3 Acuff, Derek J 275 2,153 $206.00 Red Rock, AZ
4 Dempsey, Riley A 101 2,141 $199.00 Phoenix, AZ
5 Blanchard, Josh 110 2,123 $192.00 CasaGrande, AZ
6 Myes Mark R 102 2,115 $184.00 Mesa, AZ
7 Klein, Scott A 163 2,095 $177.00 Mesa AZ
8 DeCarlo, Michadl J 163 2,088 $170.00 Mesa AZ
9 Haugen, Michael W, Jr 226 2,086 $159.00 SunCity, AZ
9 Douthit, Theo A 275 2,086 $159.00 Red Rock, AZ
11  Patterson, Robert B, 111 102 2,084 $14450 Mesa, AZ
11 Oswad, Richard M 183 2,084 $14450 Mesa, AZ
13 Toon, Michael J 235 2,079 $133.00 Chandler, AZ
14 Truyjillo, EricC 20 2,078 $126.00 Tucson, AZ
15 Holman, Jod J 144 2,076 $119.00 Tucson, AZ
16  Jones, Mathew D 350 2,068 $112.00 Tolleson, AZ
17 Jenkins, Kevin T 45 2,067 $100.50 Phoenix, AZ
17  Cook, JohnV 144 2,067 $100.50 Tucson, AZ
19 Wolfe, Brett W 29 2,066 $86.50 Gilbert, AZ
19 Edes, Warren 45 2,066 $86.50 Phoenix, AZ
21  Dornath, CurtisJ 51 2,062 $7150 Mesa, AZ
21 Spencer, CraigA 101 2,062 $71.50 Phoenix, AZ
23 Taylor, DylanP 312 2,060 $61.00 Scottsdale, AZ
24  Williams, Gary E 171 2,059 $54.00 Hereford, AZ
25 Miertschin, Ronnie L 258 2,051 $46.00 Phoenix, AZ
26  Meyer, Jacob A 163 2,050 $39.00 Mesa, AZ
27 Grether, Dave C 80 2,049 $32.00 Peoria, AZ
28 Prades, JessicaC 10 2,046 $25.00 SierraVista, AZ
29 Laughlin, Benjamin P 145 2,044 $17.00 Chandler, AZ
30 Opp, Jeremy D 91 2,043 $10.00 Yuma, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,726.00
All Events Scratch, Div B, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Miranda, Gilbert A 115 1,948 $300.00 Avondae, AZ
2 Kueny, MicJ 129 1,936 $200.00 Alamogordo, NM
3 Stanford, Douglas M 108 1,928 $149.00 Scottsdale, AZ
4  Sykes, Axel R 143 1,881 $114.00 Marana, AZ
5 Trzaskowski, TinaM 204 1,879 $86.00 Avondae, AZ
6 Goodhue, JoshuaM 210 1,849 $60.00 Ft. Huachuca, AZ
7 Oliver, David A 183 1,847 $35.00 Mesa, AZ
8 Clark, ChaseE 191 1,843 $10.00 Flagstaff, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $954.00
All Events Scratch, Div C, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Eads Karri A 216 1,681 $200.00 Yuma, AZ
2 Motteler, Heather 31 1,596 $106.00 Gilbert, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: $306.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,986.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $65,012.50
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